¥ GORLY SCISSORS LIFT

JCPTO807HD / JCPT1008 / JCPT1212HD / JCPT1412HD / JCPT1612HD




GORLY SCISSORS LIFT

Product Features

Extension Deck

Instead of the usual extension deck, we added a
stopper at the middle between platform and extension
deck. This allows users to have flexibility on the
extension especially at narrow spaces.

Smart Clip Guardrails

The Gorly Scissor lift Guardrails are being locked
with smart clips. This smart clips help user to
easily fold / raise the guardrails in within 1
minutes without required any single tools.

Secure Tray Locker

A locker installed on both tray handle which provide
users an option to lock both left right tray from being
access by unauthorized person.
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Charging limit 190-240V

Bumper

An additional bumper is installed on both left

and right of the scissor

minimize from the damages done directly to
scissor lift body when operating at narrow

spaces.
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Charger Power Plug

Cable charger often damage due to improper keeping.
herefore we designed our scissor lift cable charger to
A\ _caution roll in as shown in picture.

Charging limit: 190-240V

lift. This helps to

Emergency Button

Should there be any breakdown while platform is
raised, user may simply press on the emergency button
to lower down the platform. The emergency button is
located at the back of the scissor lift.



GORLY SCISSORS LIFT

i Compact Maneuverability

All model have front-wheel drive and most models
feature zero inside turning radius for excellent
maneuverability in tight spaces. Also it is equipped with
.~ non-marking tires which prevent scuffing floors or
picking up debris that could otherwise damage a floor.

Easy Handling

User friendly joystick which help users to easily
operates the scissor lift. The joystick also
equipped with an emergency stop button and
monitor that display the balance power as well
as error codes when something went wrong.

Easy Service

There is an on-board diagnostic installed. Errors code
will be displayed from the monitor when something
went wrong. The error code basically help operators
troubleshoot on the fly and make adjustments in the
field to maximize uptime.




Long Operating Hours

Our scissor lift JCPT1612 & JCPT1412 is installed
with 4x12V Trojan battery. A full overnight
charge on the battery could allow users to
operate the lift for 8 hours without any charge in
between. This would definitely increase the
efficiency for users to complete their work at
shorter time.
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Scheduled Maintenance

Hour meter is installed on the scissor lift to monitor
total hour usage. With this, it helps users to perform
its scheduled maintenance from time to time.
Scheduled maintenance is necessary to assure the
scissor lift is in good condition at all time.

Simple System

The entire hydraulic system is being designed to be
simple and easy for trouble shooting. Any malfunction
parts can be easily replace.
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@ Standard Features

Proportional Controls

Automatic Pothole Guard System
On-Board Diagnostic System

Auto Brake System

Tilt Protection System

Emergency Platform Lowering System
Emergency Stop Button

Non-Marking Tires

Folding Guardrails

Extension Deck

g Why Choose Us?

Value for money
High quality product with value-added
services offered at competitive price

A X ES LSRN

Technical Support
Rest assured that all queries will be attended by
professional technicians at our service center in
Shah Alam, Selangor

Parts availability
Its ALL HERE; spare parts are readily available
in an event of breakdown!

Parts and Labour Warranty
Up to 18 months componentry warranty!
Consult our personnel for more details.




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

GL-JCPTOBO7

GL-JCPTOEOD7

GORLY SCISSORS LIFT

GL-JCPTIOOB

GL-JCPTI212

GL=-JCPT1412

GL-JCPTIGBI12

MEASUREMENT

WORKING HEIGHT MAXIMUM

. PLATFORM HEIGHT MAXIMUM

® PLATFORM HEIGHT STOWED

. PLATFORM LENGTH OUTSIDE
PLATFORM LENGTH EXTENDED
SLIDE-OUT PLATFORM EXTEMSION DECK

@ PLATFORM WIDTH

. HEIGHT=-STOWED : GUARDRAIL RAISED
HEIGHT-STOWED : GUARDRAIL FOLDED

@ LENGTH-STOWED

& WIDTH

@ WHEELBASE

@ GROUND CLEARANCE

@ WITH POTHOLE GUARDS DEPLOYED

PRODUCTIVITY

MAXIMUM PLATFORM OCCUPANCY
LIFT CAPACITY

DROVE SPEED - STOWED
DROVE SPEED - RAISED
GRADEABILITY

MAXIMUM TILT

TURNING RADIUS (INSIDE)
TURNING RADIUS (OUTSIDE)
RAISE / LOWER SPEED
NON-MARKING TIRES

POWER
POWER SOURCE

BATTERY

6.20M
4,20M
1.04M
1.21M
1.81M
0.60M
0. 74M
1.90M
1.04M
l.44M
0.76M
1.04M
0.10M
0.01M

2
240KG
5.5KM/H
0.8KM/H
25%
3
0
125M
15/245EC
305 X 14MM

24V I3 3KW
4x6V/210AH

8BOKG

8.00M
6,00M
1.75M
1.68M
2.58M
0.90M
0.74M
2.12M
1.75M
1.90M
0.76M
1.38M
0.10M
0.01M

2
230KG
5.0KM/H
0.8KM/H
25%

3
0.51M
1.87M
16/265EC
305 X 14MM

24V /3 3KW
4AxBV/210AH

1450KG

10.00M
8,00M
1.97M
2.27M
3.97M
0.90M
0.84M
2.34M
1.97M
2.48M
0.84M
1.87M
0.10M
0.01M

£
230KG
4.0KM/H
0.8KM/H
25%

3"
0.69M
2A40M

28/405EC
381 X 127TMM

24V /3 3KW
4x6V/210AH

2200KG

11.75M
9,75 M
2.00M
2.27M
3.17M
0.30M
1.70M
2.46M
2.00M
2.48M
L15M
1.87M
0.10M
0.01M

2
320KG
4.0KM/H
0.8KM/H
25%

3
0.69M
2.62M
40/365EC
381 X 127MM

24V 13,3KW
4x6V/210AH

2900KG

13.80M 15.80M
11,80M 13,80M
2.10M 2.4TM
2.27TM 2.27TM
3.07TM EAR
0.90M 0.90M
1.10M 1.10M
2.56M 2.73M
2.10M 2.25M
2.48M 2.48M
1.15M 1.37M
1.87M 1.87M
0.J0M 0.10M
0.01M 0.01M
2 (INDOR)
2 (OUTDOOR])
230KG 200KG
4.0KMIH H4.0KMIMH
0.8BKM/H 0.8KM/H
25% 25%

c 3
0.69M 0.69M
2.62M 2. 70M

58/40SEC 76/505EC
381 X 127TMM 381 X 127MM
24V I3 3KW 24V I3.3KW
4x12V/300AH 4x12V/300AH
3060KG 3200KG

This product is available with
the CE mark conforming
compliances with all relevant
European Machinery Directives.
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